
Support Desk: Support@ghmc.com
Lock Desk: Rates@ghmc.com
Scenario Desk: Scenarios@ghmc.com
Disclosures Desk: Disclosures@ghmc.com
NDL1 Correspondent Questions: NDL1prepurchase@ghmc.com 
NDL2/NDL3 Correspondent Questions: Correspondenthelp@ghmc.com 
FHA Case Number: Fhacasenumbers@ghmc.com 

Mortgagee Clause for Homeowners & Flood 
First Colony Mortgage Corporation
ISAOA, ATIMA
508 W 800 N
Orem, UT 84057



Mortgagee Clause for Title 
First Colony Mortgage Corporation
ISAOA, ATIMA
508 W 800 N
Orem, UT 84057

Mortgagee Clause for Title (FHA Only) 
First Colony Mortgage Corporation
Secretary of HUD, ISAOA, ATIMA
508 W 800 N
Orem, UT 84057

FHA ID# 5222209998 | VA ID# 9750740000

GHMC Fees 

Broker ......................................................................................................... 
Non-Delegated Correspondent - NDL1................................................... 
Non-Delegated Correspondent - NDL2................................................... 
Non-Delegated Correspondent - NDL3................................................... 
Flood ............................................................................................................ 
Texas Loans–Doc Prep (Purchase)........................................................... 
Texas Loans–Doc Prep (Cash Out Refi/50A6)......................................... 
Texas Loans–Doc Prep (No Cash Out Refi)............................................. 

 CONTACT INFORMATION 

© 2023 First Colony Mortgage Corporation dba GHMC or GHMC TPO. NMLS #3112. Products, pricing, terms, and/or conditions expressed herein are accurate as of
the date of publication and subject to change without notice. Refer to current product guidelines on GHMC.com for most up-to-date requirements. This is not a
commitment to lend. All loans subject to review and approval in accordance with applicable eligibility and regulatory requirements. Please contact your designated
Account Executive for assistance.

NMLS #3112 08/2023

508 W 800 N| Orem, UT 84057
800.467.3032 | ghmc.com | G

$1095
$995
$795
$795
$14.50
$300
$225
$150
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